
Daily Attendance 
Saturday,27,Dec,2025

Sr. Batch Subject Time Coordinator Teacher Expected Attendance Start End Break Duration

Online Lectures

1 001ISB1
Orientation 
Session

6:00 
PM-
9:00 
PM

Asma 
Qaisar

Muhammad Ali 
khan

0 283
5:20 
PM

9:10 
PM

N/A 03:50

2
088ISB1 
078RWP2

General 
Science & 
Ability

11:30 
AM-
2:30 
PM

Amara 
Toqeer

Dr. Saad afridi 29 17
11:30 
AM

2:45 
PM

15 
Min

03:00

3
083ISB1 
073RWP2 
081ISB1

Political 
Science

11:30 
AM-
2:30 
PM

Kiran Almas Amir ullah Khan 96 22
11:50 
AM

1:40 
PM

1 Min 01:49

4 077RWP2
Islamic 
Studies

11:30 
AM-
2:30 
PM

Anwar 
Saleem

Muhammad raza 
Ansari

16 7
11:30 
AM

2:10 
PM

15 
Min

02:25

5 087ISB1
Islamic 
Studies

2:30 
PM-
5:30 
PM

Bilal Hassan
Muhammad raza 
Ansari

51 31
2:20 
PM

5:20 
PM

18 
Min

02:42

6

077RWP2 
078RWP2 
085ISB1 
086ISB1 
075RWP2 
076RWP2 
083ISB1 
084ISB1

International 
Relations

2:30 
PM-
5:30 
PM

Hina
Dr. zahid 
mehmood Zahid

57 22
2:30 
PM

5:30 
PM

15 
Min

02:45

7
079RWP2 
080RWP2

Pakistan 
Affairs

2:30 
PM-
5:30 
PM

Asma 
Qaisar

Yousuf Rasool 37 27
2:20 
PM

5:20 
PM

15 
Min

02:45

8 087ISB1
English 
(precis And 
Composition)

6:00 
PM-
9:00 
PM

Anwar 
Saleem

Mazher Ellahi 51 33
6:00 
PM

9:00 
PM

15 
Min

02:45

9
077RWP2 
078RWP2 
085ISB1

Current 
Affairs

6:00 
PM-
9:00 
PM

Muhammad 
Nasir 
Tanveer

Fareed Ullah 
Khan

70 48
6:00 
PM

9:00 
PM

15 
Min

02:45

10
079RWP2 
080RWP2

General 
Science 
Ability(Math)

6:00 
PM-
9:00 
PM

Bilal Hassan
Engr. Naveed 
anjum

37 28
6:00 
PM

8:30 
PM

N/A 02:30



11
2025ISB1 
2025ISB1

Special 
Interview 
Lecture

6:00 
PM-
9:00 
PM

Muhammad 
Abubakar

Muhammad Ali 
Babakhail,Yousuf 
Rasool

0 0 N/A N/A N/A

12 044LHR1 English

3:00 
PM-
6:00 
PM

Lahore 
Cordinator

Waqar Ahmed 
Qazi

20 0 N/A N/A N/A

website: noacss.pk

NOA HELPLINE: 051 111 662 277


